Post 323	~ APPL	ICATION ~		Post 1653
	Slate Valley Military and Veterans Honor Banner Project			
Contact Info (for the person bu	ying/sponsoring the banner)			
First Name:		Last Name:		
Street:	City, State, Zip:	tity, State, Zip:		
Phone:		Email:		
The best way to reach me is (circle or The best time to reach me is (circle or	ne): Phone Email		I am currently a memb	er in good standing of:
the honoree's history would be b Display in Granville. Or Please print clearly. Sorry, no r	display in: Hampton Honoree Profile (for	Hebron 🗖 W	/ells D Pawlet (TBD)	
First Name:		Last Name:		Suffix:
□ Living □ Deceased				
-	Dates of Service:			
Branch: 🗖 Army 🗖 Navy		Coast Guard	ł	
Status: Active Retired		_		
Medals: 🗍 Bronze Star 🗍 Si	lver Star 🗖 Purple Heart	Other:		
	e of the Federally recognized hted. All others will list dates			necking the appropriate
0 0	oril 1898 - August 1898) - November 11, 1918) , 1941 - December 31, 1946)	 Korean W Vietnam Ø Persian Ø 		62 - November 7, 1975) ugust 31, 1991)
Photo Information: Please provi casual). Please submit the best qu or it will be scanned for you. The	ality photo with as much of the h	nonoree's face vis	ible as possible. You can s	ubmit the photo electronically

Photo/Promotional Release: I hereby grant Slate Valley Banner Project (SVBP) permission to use the submitted photo in said program, and SVBP may use images of the banner in promotional materials without further notification, permission or compensation expected.

NAME (print): ______ DATE: _____ DATE: _____

*A copy of DD214 (Honorable Discharge) or Service ID Card also should be submitted (this is waived for those in Post 323/1653).

Payment information: The banner cost of \$150 will be paid by the family or sponsor of the honoree. Members of Legion Post 323 and VFW Post 1653 will receive a discount of 10%, so the cost will be \$135. If members want to honor multiple family members, each additional honoree will be \$125 (approximate discount of 17%). Non-Post members will be offered a 10% discount with multiple purchases, after the initial \$150 purchase. Please make check or money order payable to "American Legion Post 323 - SVBP" and mail to American Legion Post 323, 10 Columbus Street, Granville, NY 12832. The deadline is March 9, 2021.

Email questions to Kate Smith at smithmc2018@gmail.com or call Charles King at 518-642-8197.